

INTERADS EXPORT LIMITED

Registered office : 1202, Akash Deep Building, 26A, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ON 31.03.2009

(In Rs.)

S. NO.	PARTICULARS	3 Months	3 Months	12 Months	12 Months
		Ended As at 31.03.2009	Ended As at 31.03.2008	Ended As at 31.03.2009	Ended As at 31.03.2008
1	NET SALES/INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	2,22,500.00	-	8,90,000.00	-
2	OTHER INCOME	10,543.00	1,50,230.00	46,353.00	7,00,920.00
	TOTAL INCOME	2,33,043.00	1,50,230.00	9,36,353.00	7,00,920.00
3	EXPENDITURE				
	a) INCREASE/DECREASE IN STOCK IN TRADE*	-	-	-	-
	b) MANUFACTURING EXPENSES**	-	-	-	-
	c) STAFF COST	21.00	21.00	84.00	84.00
	d) OTHER EXPENDITURE	20,741.00	17,496.00	81,841.00	82,606.00
	e) ADMIN.,SELLING & DISTRIBUTION EXPENSES***	-	-	-	-
	PROFIT / LOSS BEFORE INTEREST, DEP. & TAX	2,12,281.00	1,32,713.00	8,54,428.00	6,18,230.00
4	INTEREST	-	-	-	-
5	DEPRECIATION	3,588.00	4,704.00	14,354.00	18,818.00
6	Provision for Tax				
	a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-
	b) Defferred Tax	86,528.00	-	86,528.00	-
	c) Fringe Benefit Tax	-	-	-	-
	d) provision for Fring Benefit Tax relating to PY written back	-	-	-	-
7	NET PROFIT/ LOSS	1,22,165.00	1,28,009.00	7,53,546.00	5,99,412.00
8	Paid up Equity Share Capital	15688000.00	15688000.00	15688000.00	15688000.00
9	Reserves Excluding Revaluation eserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10	Basic and Diluted EPS for the period (Rs.)	0.08	0.08	0.48	0.38
11	Aggregate of Non-promoter shareholding				
	Number of Shares	7,09,600.00	7,09,600.00	7,09,600.00	7,09,600.00
	Percentage of Shareholding	45.23	45.23	45.23	45.23
12	Promoter & Promoter Group Shareholding				
a	Pledged/encumbered Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Percentage of Shares pledged/encumbered	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
b	Non-encumbered shares	8,59,200.00	8,59,200.00	8,59,200.00	8,59,200.00
	Percentage of Shares (% of shares of promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
	Percentage of Shares (% of total share capital of the company)	54.77	54.77	54.77	54.77

NOTES: 1. The above quarterly results were noted in the board of directors meeting held on 30.04.2009.

2. The Company had received 1 investor complaints and resolved all during the quarter.

There were no complaint pending at the beginning or end of the quarter.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD

DATED 30.04.09

PLACE: NEW DELHI

For Euro Aisa Exports Limited

Director

DIRECTOR

--sd--

